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xcluivel Lited 

The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe of illutrative projection and anali. The
information provided i not intended to replace or erve a utitute for an legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or
ervice. The uer of thi oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore making an deciion.
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Diclaimer

All material and information received or derived from KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, affiliate and/or an third part ource are provided ithout repreentation or arrant a to completene, veracit, or accurac, condition of the propert, compliance or lack of compliance ith applicale
governmental requirement, developailit or uitailit, financial performance of the propert, projected financial performance of the propert for an part’ intended ue or an and all other matter.

 Neither KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, or affiliate make an repreentation or arrant, expre or implied, a to accurac or completene of the material or information provided, derived, or received. Material and information from an ource, hether ritten or veral, that ma e furnihed for
revie are not a utitute for a part’ active conduct of it on due diligence to determine thee and other matter of ignificance to uch part. KW Commercial ill not invetigate or verif an uch matter or conduct due diligence for a part unle otherie agreed in riting.

ACH PARTY HALL CONDUCT IT OWN INDPNDNT INVTIGATION AND DU DILIGNC.

An part contemplating or under contract or in ecro for a tranaction i urged to verif all information and to conduct their on inpection and invetigation including through appropriate third-part independent profeional elected  uch part. All financial data hould e verified  the part including  otaining
and reading applicale document and report and conulting appropriate independent profeional. KW Commercial make no arrantie and/or repreentation regarding the veracit, completene, or relevance of an financial data or aumption. KW Commercial doe not erve a a financial advior to an part
regarding an propoed tranaction.

All data and aumption regarding financial performance, including thoe ued for financial modeling purpoe, ma differ from actual data or performance. An etimate of market rent and/or projected rent that ma e provided do not necearil mean that rent can e etalihed at or increaed to that level. Partie
mut evaluate an applicale contractual and governmental limitation a ell a market condition, vacanc factor and other iue in order to determine rent from or for the propert. Legal quetion hould e dicued  the part ith an attorne. Tax quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a certified pulic
accountant or tax attorne. Title quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a title officer or attorne. Quetion regarding the condition of the propert and hether the propert complie ith applicale governmental requirement hould e dicued  the part ith appropriate engineer, architect, contractor,
other conultant, and governmental agencie. All propertie and ervice are marketed  KW Commercial in compliance ith all applicale fair houing and equal opportunit la.
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Price: $799,000

Price / Acre: 5832

Lot ize: 137.30 Acre

Acce: Road Frontage

Cro treet: tate Route 6

Permitted Ue: Reidential Agricultural

Frontage: 2428

Utilitie: None

Zoning:

APN: �333200-005-000-0001-039.100-0000

Propert Highlight

b Large Developale Parcel

b Had conceptual plan for 30+ lot

b Trail and open land to enjo

b uild our houe and pla on the land or uild our famil compound

b Not man large parcel availale in thi fat groing area

b Great invetment for long term value

Propert Overvie

Propert i vacant land hich had conceptual plan for 30+ lot ut a never completed. eller are elling "a
i". Propert i either a great recreational area to pla, uild a famil compound or hold for future development.
oil look good. Aout 1/2 mile of road frontage.
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Regional Map
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Location Map
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Demographic

 A T O N T O W N  R O A D   |   O R A N G   C O U N T Y ,  N Y J O   P H  D I  T  L  U R G  R • A   O C I A T    R O K  R / I N V   T O R  P A R T N  R • ( 8 4 5 )  3 4 4 - 7 1 7 0

Categor u-categor 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population Male 358 2,732 8,339

Female 350 2,677 8,179

Total Population 708 5,409 16,518

Age Age 0-14 133 1,056 3,079

Age 15-24 91 684 2,036

Age 25-54 245 1,933 5,932

Age 55-64 118 837 2,537

Age 65+ 121 898 2,934

Race White 503 3,701 11,193

lack 44 414 1,326

Am In/AK Nat N/A 4 10

Haaiian N/A N/A 2

Hipanic 129 1,012 3,011

Aian 17 176 682

Multi-Racial 11 72 203

Other 4 30 91

Income Median $103,835 $135,008 $115,894

< $15,000 23 86 233

$15,000-$24,999 N/A 21 266

$25,000-$34,999 N/A 15 115

$35,000-$49,999 6 131 553

$50,000-$74,999 27 185 779

$75,000-$99,999 56 224 668

$100,000-$149,999 48 388 1,170

$150,000-$199,999 41 381 945

> $200,000 28 393 1,125

Houing Total Unit 246 1,976 6,396

Occupied 230 1,824 5,854

Oner Occupied 202 1,524 4,697

Renter Occupied 28 300 1,157

Vacant 17 152 541
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Profeional io

Joeph Ditelurger
Aociate roker/Invetor Partner

(845) 344-7170
jditelurger@gmail.com
30DI0835053, Ne York

After Graduating from racue Univerit ith a degree in economic, I came into the famil uine of dair farming and elling dair cattle to
neighoring farmer. Within a fe ear, I expanded the uine into 32 tate and 4 Countrie. A the uine gre I needed to acquire more
propert and that a here m paion for real etate egan. To date I have old $100' of million in variou aet clae including land
development for ingle famil and high denit, hopitalit, indutrial and farm. I am an oner\invetor in Keller William ith a market center of
270+ agent. I enjo eing a roker at thi point in m career.  
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On  thi large land parcel
In groing Orange Count
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